

June 30, 2023

As Cliff Temple Baptist Church continues to live out her mission of building everyday people into everyday missionaries, we realize the need to find innovative solutions that facilitate improvement and growth.

Recently, Cliff Temple made a strategic investment in a software solution called Church Center. The first phase featured our church directory and communication tools for Sunday school classes. In the second phase, we began using Church Center to promote event registrations and track attendance. Now, we are pleased to roll out donation processing solutions.

This is an exciting opportunity because Church Center is conveniently accessible to you via your smartphone and computer browser. The app also integrates seamlessly with Cliff Temple's church management software, reducing the amount of manual data entry for the team.

If you have already upgraded to using Church Center for online giving, thank you! Please also use Church Center for centralized access to our calendar, member directory, event signups, and more.

If you currently use Tithely to make gifts to Cliff Temple, please complete a profile with Church Center and switch from Tithely.

Here are the steps to make the switchover to Church Center:

- Log in at clifftemple.org/tithely. Use the upper left triple bar menu to select Recurring Gifts and cancel them. Go to Payment Methods and delete them.
- Navigate to Church Center's website or mobile app.



Website clifftemple.churchcenter.com
Install the Mobile App







- Log in (upper right tab) and enter your mobile number or email address to receive a login code.
- After entering the login code, follow the prompts to complete your profile.
- Navigate to the Give tab to enter your donation details, banking information, and schedule one-time or repeating gifts via credit or debit card, Apple Pay, and ACH bank transfer.

Thank you!

We appreciate you taking time to change over to Church Center. If you have any questions, please contact us.

Barbara Evetts
Church Administrator
barbara@clifftemple.org

Amy Britton
Director of Development
amy@clifftemple.org